

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

CMX, Inc.

1700 N Waterfront Parkway

Bldg 300, Suite B Wichita, KS 67206

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 147957

Invoice Date: Dec 30, 2014

Page:

1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment	Terms
CMX	55615	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Russell	Dec 30, 2014	1/29/15

Quantity	Item		Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Woelk #1-21			
175.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common		17.90	1 '
329.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel		0.50	1
493.50	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride		1.10	542.85
	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge		2.48	434.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge		380.00	380.00
1.00		Surface		1,512.25	1,512.25
4.00		Heavy Vehicle Mileage		7.70	30.80
	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage		4.40	8.80
1.00		Tony Pfannenstiel			
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	,			
1.00		Jonathan Price			
				8	
		0			
L	10				C 205 70

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

1,551.42

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Jan 29, 2015

Subtotal	6,205.70
Sales Tax	312.95
Total Invoice Amount	6,518.65
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	6,518.65

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804 055615

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINTS SUL
DATE /8.30. 14 SEC. 1 TWP3 RANGE/	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASE Walk WELL # 1-21 LOCATION BUSS	UP KS TOUSED STATE
	oughon 1 to 15th /2 w h into
CONTRACTOR DUKE #2	OWNER '
TYPE OF JOB SWIFACE.	
HOLE SIZE C.S. T.D.	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 898 DEPTH 263.95	AMOUNT ORDERED 175 cm
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	21/10/
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	34.cc + 2% gul
TOOL DEPTH	COMMON 1755L @ 17.9 \$3,132.50
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 181	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	POZMIX
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 493.516 @ 1.10 \$ 542.85
DISPLACEMENT /8,85	ASC@
EQUIPMENT	
A	
PLIMPTRICK CEMENTER JOHN FIGURE	1.11 Grateriel @ 3839,85
	Dese @ 959.96
# 7/7 HELPER PRINTY S BULK TRUCK	<u> </u>
# 181 DRIVER Jon P	
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	115 The 2 246 8 13400
	MILEAGE 77 m \$ 350.00
DESAL DIZE.	4.11=2.CE
REMARKS:	TOTALP STATE
F	SERVICE .
	DEPTH OF JOB 2 43. 95
a Comanter VS host	
See Comencia Obs 1109	
	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
•	MURACR-Dague 4 6 7 7 5 20 5
Rement to Surface	MILEAGE Fleavy 4 @ 7.7 \$ 30.8
Cement to Surtan	MANIFOLD Light 2 @ 4.4 \$ 8.50
Cement to Surtan	
Was Y Y	MANIFOLD 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc.	MANIFOLD 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc.	MANIFOLD Light D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 Also 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc.	MANIFOLD Light D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 Also 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc.	MANIFOLD Light D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 Also 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc. STREET	MANIFOLD Light D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 Also 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc.	MANIFOLD Light D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 Also 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc.	MANIFOLD LIGHT D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 ALSO 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
CHARGE TO: CM X Inc. STREET	MANIFOLD LIGHT Q 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### ### ###########################
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP	MANIFOLD LIGHT D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 ALSO 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CM X Inc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	MANIFOLD LIGHT D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 ALSO 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	MANIFOLD 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ### \$ 50 ##
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	MANIFOLD LIGHT D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 ALSO 591.46 TOTAL \$ 1551.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	MANIFOLD LIGHT D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	MANIFOLD AIGHT D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CMX Lnc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MANIFOLD AIGHT D @ 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 7365.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CMX Lnc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MANIFOLD 4.9 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ ## \$ 8.50 @ ## \$ 8.50 @ ## \$ 8.50 @ ## \$ 8.50 ## \$ 8.50 ## \$ 8.50 ## \$ 8.50 ## \$ 8.50 ## \$ 1365.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT ## ## \$ 1551.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT ## ## \$ 1551.85 TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES \$ 6,206,70
CHARGE TO: CMX Lnc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MANIFOLD 4.365.85 BLUE 591.46 TOTAL \$1551.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT OPEN CONTROL OF TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES \$ 6,206,70
CHARGE TO: CMX Lnc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MANIFOLD 4.9 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 2365.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CMX Lnc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MANIFOLD 4.9 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ #4.4 \$ 8.50 @ #365.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
CHARGE TO: CMX Inc. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	MANIFOLD 4.9 4.4 \$ 8.50 @ 2365.85 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax: (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

CMX, Inc.

1700 N Waterfront Parkway

Bldg 300, Suite B Wichita, KS 67206

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 148062

Invoice Date: Jan 8, 2015

1 Page:

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment	Terms
CMX	55597	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-02	Russell	Jan 8, 2015	2/7/15

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELLNAME	Woelk #1-21		
145.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	ASC	23.50	3,407.50
280.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Acon	23.00	6,440.00
726.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gilsonite	0.98	711.48
528.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Calcium Chloride	1.10	580.80
66.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal	2.97	196.02
500.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Mud Flush	0.98	490.00
425.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	1,054.00
100.25	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	275.69
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Long String – Bottom Stage	2,558.75	2,558.75
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Long String – Top Stage	2,406.25	2,406.25
5.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	22.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Rental	275.00	275.00
10.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.70	77.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Packer Shoe	3,765.00	3,765.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Latch Down	660.00	660.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Stage Tool	5,335.00	5,335.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Basket (V) '	395.00	395.00
5.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Centralizer	57.00	285.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Robert Yakubovich ——		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Nathan Donner		
		Subtotal		Continue

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

9,259.04

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Feb 7, 2015

Subtotal	Continued
Sales Tax	Continued
Total Invoice Amount	Continued
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	Continued



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

CMX, Inc.

1700 N Waterfront Parkway

Bldg 300, Suite B Wichita, KS 67206

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 148062

Invoice Date: Jan 8, 2015

2

Page:

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment	Terms
CMX	55597	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-02	Russell	Jan 8, 2015	2/7/15

Quantity	Item	Description	Init Price	Amount
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Tracy Jordan		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Jonathan Price		
			5	
	1139111	Subtotal		28.934.49

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

9,259.04

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Feb 7, 2015

Subtotal	28,934.49
Sales Tax	1,814.66
Total Invoice Amount	30,749.15
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	30,749.15
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	

21,490"

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055597

Federal Tax I.D.	T 20 001000+
REMITTO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	Russell KS
P •	
[000: [1	LLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
DATE 1-8-15 21 13 14	COUNTY STATE
LEASE WOLK WELL# 1-21 LOCATION RUSSEL	KS 1/2 West of Russell Ks
OLD ORNEY (Circle one) Van Houten	and 15th Ninto
OLD ORNEW (Clicle oile) Van Houren	nd 10 - 10 1 n 10
CONTRACTOR Dute 2	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB 2 stage long string	
HÖLE SIZE 7 % T.D. 32 76	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 5 14 15 DEPTH 3275	AMOUNT ORDERED 145 ASC
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	280 Acon
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	500 gal mad flash
TOOL DEPTH	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT Ø	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL @ 37.50 37.07.50
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 328 @ 23.50 3407.50
DISPLACEMENT 79,91 and 23,67	ASC 145 @23.00 6440.00
EQUIPMENT	Aton 280 @ 23.00 6440.00 Gilson 14 726 @ 0.98 711.48
•	528 64 6 580 80
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Robert Y	CC 528 @1.10 580.80 \$10:501 66 @2.97 196.02
# 409 HELPER Nathan D	17233
BULK TRUCK	mud-fush 500g @0,98 490,00
# 985. DRIVER Tracy Jordan	Material @ 11.825.80
BULK TRUCK	Llise @ 3784,25
# 473 DRIVER JOB Price	HANDLING 425 @ 2.48 1054.00
# 170 Dia	MILEAGE 120 +/m 2.75 275.69
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WILDROD C.
REMARKS:	100.35 TOTAL 13 1455-19
Sec 109	SERVICE
	20.00
	DEPTH OF JOB 3266
cement did circulated to pit	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2558.75
40 sks	EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.40 22.00
	-075 - 275 00
'	WANTOLD 77.00
Thank you iii	2nd steer @240625
	and 51996. 69
CHARGE TO: CMX, Inc.	1 1112 00 0330 00
	Que, 2/33.78 TOTAL 33577-50
STREET	101AL 643 1-50
STREETSTATEZIP	
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% WA Prober shoe @3765.00 5% WA Isleh Jawn @660.00 660.00
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% WF Prober shoe @3765.00 5% WF Start down @660.00 660.00 5% WF Start tool @5335.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	FLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% WF Protect shoe @3765.00 5% WF Stage tool @660.00 660.00 5% WF Stage tool @5335.00 375.00 5% WF Stage tool @395.00 395.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% WF Prober shoe @3765.00 5% WF Start down @660.00 660.00 5% WF Start tool @5335.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% W.F. Profer shae @376500 3765.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @5385.00 5335.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 395.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 285.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% W.F. Profer shae @376500 3765.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @5385.00 5335.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 395.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 285.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% WF Prober shoe @3765.00 5% WF Stage tool @660.00 5% WF Stage tool @5335.00 5735.00 5% WF Lister @395.00 395.00 5% WF centralizer (5) @52.00 285.00 Lice 3340.80 TOTAL 10440.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% WF Prober shoe @3765.00 5% WF Stage tool @660.00 5% WF Stage tool @5335.00 5.735.00 5% WF Lister @395.00 395.00 5% WF centralizer (5) @57.00 285.00 SALES TAX (If Any).
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% WF Prober shoe @3765.00 5% WF Stage tool @660.00 5% WF Stage tool @5335.00 5.735.00 5% WF Lister @395.00 395.00 5% WF centralizer (5) @57.00 285.00 SALES TAX (If Any).
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% W.F. Profer shae @3765.00 5% W.F. Island Dawn @660.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @5385.00 5335.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 395.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 285.00 Lich 3340.80 TOTAL 10440.00 SALES TAX (If Any)
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% W. Preter shae @3765.00 5% W. Stage tool @5355.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @5355.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @535.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @575.00 285.00 Lich 3340.80 TOTAL 10440.00 SALES TAX (If Any). TOTAL CHARGES 28934.49 9259 04 32%
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% W. Preter shae @3765.00 5% W. Stage tool @5355.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @5355.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @535.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @575.00 285.00 Lich 3340.80 TOTAL 10440.00 SALES TAX (If Any). TOTAL CHARGES 28934.49 9259 04 32%
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME RELYCLES	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% W.F. Profer shae @3765.00 5% W.F. Island Dawn @660.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @5385.00 5335.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 395.00 5% W.F. Stage tool @395.00 285.00 Lich 3340.80 TOTAL 10440.00 SALES TAX (If Any)
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 5% W. Preter shae @3765.00 5% W. Stage tool @5355.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @5355.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @535.00 5.335.00 5% W. Stage tool @575.00 285.00 Lich 3340.80 TOTAL 10440.00 SALES TAX (If Any). TOTAL CHARGES 28934.49 9259 04 32%